



**PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT**  
This bulletin contains valuable product related information.  
**NOVEDADES DEL PRODUCTO**  
Este boletín contiene información valiosa relacionada a este producto.  
**ACCENT PRODUIT**  
Ce bulletin contient de l'information utile sur les produits.



## New Flywheels



When it comes to flywheels, AMS Automotive offers an alternative to the old way of doing things. That's because we offer the industry's most comprehensive lineup of high quality new flywheels for passenger car and light truck applications.

Each flywheel is manufactured to OEM specifications and priced competitively versus the cost of a resurfaced flywheel. What's more, by selling the clutch kit, master cylinder, slave cylinder, and flywheel as a precisely matched system, the job is virtually guaranteed to be done right.

Listed below are a few additional advantages:

- No core investment or core rejection
- Over 80% of all application requirements are covered
- Each flywheel is conveniently cataloged along with the other necessary components
- Machine shop costs are eliminated
- Idle rack time is reduced because the flywheel can be delivered along with the other components
- Warranty costs are reduced because each flywheel is guaranteed to be flat, smooth, and free of cracks, scoring, or heat marks
- Each flywheel is backed by a 90 day warranty

Note: Improperly resurfaced flywheels are the third leading cause of clutch kit warranty.

**For more details, please contact our technical service department at 800.528.6743.**



**PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT**  
 This bulletin contains valuable product related information.  
**NOVEDADES DEL PRODUCTO**  
 Este boletín contiene información valiosa relacionada a este producto.  
**ACCENT PRODUCT**  
 Ce bulletin contient de l'information utile sur les produits.



Sales Rank	AMS Part Number	SFW Part Number	Percent of Sales	Cumulative Percent of Sales	Year	Make	Model	Stock Status
1	167100	100	4.97%	4.97%	1985-93	Toyota	Trucks, Celica	In stock
2	167205	205	4.69%	9.66%	1989-98	Honda	Civic, CRX, Del Sol	In stock
3	167216	216	3.67%	13.33%	1990-98	Honda	Accord, Prelude	In stock
4	167304	304	3.46%	16.79%	1982-95	Nissan	Trucks	In stock
5	167714	714	3.19%	19.98%	1980-96	Ford	Trucks 4.9L	In stock
6	167724	724	2.50%	22.48%	1990-98	Ford	Trucks 4.0L	In stock
7	167703	703	2.42%	24.90%	1984-94	Ford	Bronco, Ranger 2.3L	In stock
8	167528	6528	2.37%	27.27%	1994-00	GM	S-10 2.2L	In stock
9	167303	303	2.34%	29.61%	1988-94	Nissan	Pulsar, Sentra	In stock
10	167525	6525	2.28%	31.89%	1987-95	GM	Trucks, 305, 350 (CI)	In stock
11	167103	103	2.12%	34.01%	1988-95	Toyota	Trucks	In stock
12	167701	701	2.02%	36.03%	1986-91	Ford	Ranger 2.9L	In stock
13	167002	1002	1.99%	38.02%	1991-95	Jeep	Cherokee, Wrangler 4.0L	In stock
14	167654	6504	1.98%	40.00%	1977-87	GM	Trucks 305, 350 (CI)	In stock
15	167711	711	1.94%	41.94%	1986-95	Ford	Mustang 302 (CI)	In stock
16	167705	705	1.58%	43.52%	1995-96	Ford	Bronco, Ranger 2.3L	In stock
17	167529	6529	1.58%	45.10%	1987-98	GM	Trucks 4.3L	In stock
18	167600	6600	1.47%	46.57%	1991-96	Saturn	Saturn	In stock
19	167778	708	1.43%	48.00%	1991-96	Ford	Escort, 323 1.8L	In stock
20	167500	6500	1.43%	49.43%	1980-98	GM	FWD 1.8L, 2.0L, 2.8L, 3.1L	In stock
21	167108	108	1.35%	50.78%	1989-96	Toyota	Camry, Celica	In stock
22	167710	710	1.20%	51.98%	1981-96	Ford	Trucks 302 (CI)	In stock
23	167215	215	1.14%	53.12%	1984-87	Honda	Accord, Prelude	In stock
24	167406	406	1.12%	54.24%	1994-98	Acura	Integra GSR	In stock
25	167658	6568	1.06%	55.30%	1982-93	GM	Trucks 6.2	In stock
26	167913	913	0.99%	56.29%	1989-93	Mazda	Miata, MX5	In stock
27	167131	131	0.98%	57.27%	1993-98	Toyota	Prism, Corolla	In stock
28	167723	723	0.91%	58.18%	1986-94	Ford	Ranger 3.0L	In stock
29	167806	806	0.90%	59.08%	1996-02	Subaru	Impreza, RS	In stock
30	167741	741	0.89%	59.97%	1995-04	Ford	Ranger 3.0L	In stock
31	167135	135	0.85%	60.82%	1995-97	Toyota	Tacoma, T100	In stock
32	167900	900	0.80%	61.62%	1984-93	Mazda	Trucks, 626	In stock
33	167748	748	0.80%	62.42%	1997-98	Ford	Trucks 4.6L (0.960 thick)	In stock
34	167746	748	0.80%	63.22%	1997-04	Ford	Trucks 4.6L (1.035 thick)	In stock
35	167814	8214	0.73%	63.95%	1982-94	Volkswagen	Golf, Jetta, Rabbit	In stock
36	167310	310	0.71%	64.66%	1989-96	Nissan	240SX	In stock
37	167204	204	0.66%	65.32%	1987-88	Honda	Civic, CRX	In stock
38	167114	114	0.65%	65.97%	1986-96	Toyota	Paseo, Tercel	In stock
39	167513	6513	0.61%	66.58%	1987-93	GM	Trucks 2.8L	In stock
40	167124	1204	0.61%	67.19%	1988-98	Isuzu/Honda	Trucks/SUV	In stock
41	167735	735	0.60%	67.79%	1982-93	Ford	Trucks 351 (CI)	In stock
42	167916	916	0.60%	68.39%	1993-02	Mazda	626 2.0L	In stock
43	167531	6531	0.58%	68.97%	1978-91	GM	Trucks 454 (CI)	In stock
44	167214	1214	0.58%	69.55%	1992-98	Isuzu/Honda	Passport, Rodeo, Trooper	In stock
45	167402	402	0.57%	70.12%	1992-98	Acura	Integra GSR	In stock
46	167749	749	0.52%	70.64%	1997-00	Ford	Explorer, Ranger 4.0L	In stock
47	167026	326	0.52%	71.16%	1986-96	Nissan	Trucks, 300Z	In stock
48	167008	1008	0.51%	71.67%	1991-02	Jeep	Wrangler 2.5L	In stock
49	167136	136	0.49%	72.16%	1996-99	Toyota	Tacoma, Tundra	In stock
50	167716	716	0.48%	72.64%	1983-88	Ford	Trucks 460 (CI)	In stock
51	167115	115	0.47%	73.11%	1984-92	Toyota	Corolla	In stock
52	167207	1207	0.46%	73.57%	1989-96	Geo	Metro	In stock
53	167715	715	0.44%	74.01%	1988-92	Ford	Trucks 460 (CI)	In stock
54	167926	126	0.43%	74.44%	1991-97	Toyota	Tacoma, Previa	In stock
55	167514	514	0.40%	74.84%	1991-99	Dodge/Mit	Stealth, 3000 GT 3.0L	In stock
56	167001	1001	0.38%	75.22%	1982-87	Jeep	CJ, Wrangler 4.2L	In stock
57	167123	123	0.37%	75.59%	1988-97	Toyota	Trucks 2.4L	In stock
58	167410	3410	0.36%	75.95%	1992-2001	Dodge	Trucks 5.2L	In stock
59	167102	102	0.35%	76.30%	1982-83	Toyota	Trucks, Celica	In stock
60	167726	726	0.34%	76.64%	1994-97	Ford	Aspire, Festiva	In stock



# PRODUCT SPOTLIGHT

This bulletin contains valuable product related information.

## NOVEDADES DEL PRODUCTO

Este boletín contiene información valiosa relacionada a este producto.

### ACCENT PRODUCT

Ce bulletin contient de l'information utile sur les produits.



Sales Rank	AMS Part Number	SFW Part Number	Percent of Sales	Cumulative Percent of Sales	Year	Make	Model	Stock Status
61	167516	6516	0.33%	76.97%	1967-81	Chevy	Camaro, Firebird, Trans	DISC
62	167505	505	0.32%	77.29%	1992-95	Mitsubishi	Colt, Excel, Mirage	In stock
63	167004	1004	0.31%	77.60%	1987-90	Jeep	Cherokee, Wrangler 4.2L	In stock
64	167202	202	0.29%	77.89%	1984-87	Honda	Civic, CRX	In stock
65	167434	N/A	0.29%	78.18%	1994-03	Dodge	Truck 5.9L (Dual Drilled)	In stock
66	167652	6502	0.29%	78.48%	1990-95	GM	Camaro 3.1L & 3.4L	In stock
67	167565	6565	0.27%	78.75%	1994	GM	Trucks 4.3L	In stock
68	167432	3433	0.27%	79.02%	1994-03	Dodge	Truck 5.9L	In stock
69	167107	107	0.27%	79.29%	1987-90	Toyota	Camry, Celica	In stock
70	167510	6510	0.27%	79.56%	1985-93	GM	Trucks 2.5L	In stock
71	167604	604	0.24%	79.80%	1989-98	Suzuki	Sidekick	In stock
72	167020	3402	0.23%	80.03%	1986-95	Dodge	FWD 2.2L 2.5L 3.0L	In stock
73	167533	6533	0.23%	80.26%	1996-00	Pontiac	Firebird, Trans AM 3.8L	In stock
74	167733	733	0.23%	80.49%	1996-98	Ford	Mustang 3.8L	In stock
75	167602	602	0.21%	80.70%	1986-95	Suzuki	Sidekick Samurai	In stock
76	167400	400	0.20%	80.90%	1986-89	Acura	Integra	In stock
77	167030	1203	0.19%	81.09%	1983-95	Isuzu	Pickup, 1.9L & 2.3L	In stock
78	167850	808	0.18%	81.27%	1999-02	Subaru	Forester 2.5L	In stock
79	167301	301	0.16%	81.43%	1986-88	Nissan	Pulsar, Sentra	In stock
80	167761	761	0.14%	81.57%	1997-03	Ford	Escort 2.0L	In stock
81	167050	500	0.13%	81.70%	1983-89	Mitsubishi	Trucks, Starion	In stock
82	167409	3409	0.13%	81.83%	1984-91	Dodge	Truck 5.2L	In stock
83	167523	6523	0.12%	81.95%	1995-04	Chevy	Cavalier, Z24 2.3L 2.4L	In stock
84	167034	3400	0.12%	82.06%	1992-99	Dodge	Neon 2.0L	In stock
85	167738	738	0.11%	82.17%	1994-97	Ford	Trucks 5.8L	In stock
86	167707	707	0.10%	82.27%	1985-90	Ford	Escort, EXP, Lynx 1.9L	In stock
87	167719	719	0.09%	82.36%	1984-94	Ford	Tempo, Taurus	In stock
88	167212	212	0.09%	82.45%	1984-85	Honda	Accord	In stock
89	167911	911	0.09%	82.54%	1990-94	Mazda	323 1.6L	In stock
90	167582	750	0.08%	82.62%	2003-07	Ford	Trucks 6.0L Diesel	In stock
91	167413	3413	0.08%	82.70%	1971-93	Dodge	R1500-3500 (Ram)	In stock
92	167573	6573	0.07%	82.77%	1997-00	GM	Truck 5.7L	In stock
93	167758	758	0.07%	82.84%	1999-03	Ford	Mustang 3.8L	In stock
94	167756	756	0.07%	82.91%	2001-05	Ford	Ranger	In stock
95	167433	3434	0.06%	82.97%	2001-05	Dodge	5.9L Cummins Diesel	In stock
96	167550	6550	0.04%	83.01%	1967-88	GM	Truck 292	In stock
97	167751	751	0.04%	83.05%	1997-00	Ford	F Series Trucks 4.6L	In stock
98	167524	6524	0.04%	83.09%	2000-02	GM	FWD 2.4L	In stock
99	167515	6515	0.04%	83.13%	1983-87	Chevy	Camaro	In stock
100	167760	760	0.03%	83.16%	2001-05	Ford	Ranger 2.3L	In stock
101	167790	755	0.01%	83.17%	1999-00	Ford	Mustang 3.8L	In stock
102	167213	1212	0.00%	83.17%	1991-93	Isuzu	Stylus 1.6L	In stock
103	167501	501	0.00%	83.17%	1983-89	Mitsubishi	Truck 2.0L	In stock
104	167740	N/A	0.00%	83.17%	2000-03	Ford	Focus ZTS, ZX3 2.0L	In stock
105	167576	6576	0.00%	83.17%	2001-06	GM	Silverado, Sierra 8.1L	In stock